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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 June Meeting with German Savings Banks Association (DSGV), on 
regulatory and supervisory issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 5 June Meeting with Maltese credit institutions and Malta Bankers’ Association 
(MBA), on regulatory and supervisory issues 

Valletta 

Thursday, 7 June Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 12 June Meeting with Luxembourg credit institutions and Luxembourg Bankers' 
Association (ABBL), on regulatory and supervisory issues 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 13 June Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 14 June Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 15 June Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 19 June Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs 
(ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

Thursday, 21 June Farewell seminar organised by De Nederlandsche Bank in honour of its 
departing Executive Director and Head of Prudential Supervision, Mr 
Jan Sijbrand, on “From Lehman to Bitcoin – trends and cycles in 
financial supervision” – speech on “Good governance – an asset for all 
seasons” 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 26 June Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 27 June Supervisory Board ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board 
members 

ECB 

Friday, 29 June Banque de France Managers Convention – speech on “The Single 
Supervisory Mechanism: the promise of great opportunities” 

Paris 
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